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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

4B0121251R
477121251
477121251B
8D0121251BB
8D0121251B
8D0121251L
8D0121251L
8D01212518B
8D0121251BB
4B0121251R
8D01212518B
8D0121251BB
8D0121251L
8D0121251L

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FRIGAIR

STELLOX
AUTOGAMMA
TOPRAN
KLOKKERHOLM
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
VAN WEZEL
MAGNETI MARELLI
AKS DASIS

NRF

NISSENS

NISSENS

TYC

HELLA

HELLA

AVA QUALITY COOLING
THERMOTEC
DIEDERICHS
DENSO

QUINTON HAZELL
JDEUS

WILMINK GROUP

0026000991
01103005
1025139SX
102056
112294
14302125
1550445
3002125
350213105803
480011N
519504

60498

60498
7020008
8MK376720601
8MK376720601
Al2125
D7A022TT
DCM1456
DRM02031
QER2335
RA0010220
WG1721698
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